PERMIT

City of Napoleon . Division of Building and Zoning
255 W. Riverview PH  (419)592-4010
Napoleon, OH 43545 FAX (419)599-8393
Permit No: 002222 Date Issued: 06-10-04 Issued by: BND
ul
Job Location: 659 E RIVERVIEW AVE Est. Cost:
Lot #: | Subdivision Name:
Owner: DIELMANS Agent: SELF
Address: 659 E RIVERVIEW AVE Address:
CSZ: NAPOLEON, OH 43545 CSZ:
Phone: Phone:
Use Type — Residential: Other:
ZONING INFORMATION
Dist: Lot Dim: Area:  Fyrd: Syrd: Ryrd:
Max HT: # Pkg Spaces: # Loading SP:  Max Lot Cov:
BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS:
Work Type — New: Replmnt: Addn’n: Alter: Remodel:
WORK INFORMATION
Size - Lgth: Width: Stories: Living Area SF:
Garage Area SF: Height: Bldg Vol Demo Permit:
WORK DESCRIPTION
4” TAP
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FEE DESCRIPTION PAID DATE FEE AMOUNT DUE - AR
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Total Fees Due 2651.25

(e~ 101 -0 ﬁW TG fec Koo nan
Date ' R ~ Applicant Slgnature / J ¢ Loma s ag/]%( .




ST £ Rk

oy |
4” TAP DIELMAN’S INC.

ITEM
3 piece valve box
127 x 4” all S.S. tap sleeve for A.C. pipe

4” tap valve
25% upcharge
Sub-total #1
LABOR

backhoe w/operator — 8hr @ $70/hr
service truck w/driver — 8hr @ $40/hr
I man general labor - 8 hr @ $25/hr/ca.
4” hot tap
Sub-total #2

Sub-total #1
Sub-total #2
TOTAL
GRAND TOTAL

COST
$105.00
$525.00
$307.00
$937.00
$234.25

$1,171.25

$560.00
$320.00
$200.00
$400.00
$1,480.00

$1,171.25
$1.480.00
$2,651.25
$2,651.25

City to install 4” tap and valve and will provide valve box. Hole will

be left open so customer can make connections.




