PERMIT

City of Napoleon 255 W. Riverview Napoleon, OH 43545

Division of Building and Zoning

PH (419) 592-4010 FAX (419) 599-8393

Permit No: 002222

Date Issued: 06-10-04

Issued by: BND

Job Location: 659 E RIVERVIEW AVE

Est. Cost:

Lot #:

Subdivision Name:

Owner: DIELMANS

Address: 659 E RIVERVIEW AVE CSZ: NAPOLEON, OH 43545

Agent: SELF Address: CSZ: Phone:

Phone:

Use Type – Residential:

Other:

ZONING INFORMATION

Dist:

Lot Dim:

Area:

Fyrd:

Syrd:

Ryrd:

Max HT:

Pkg Spaces:

Loading SP:

Max Lot Cov:

BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS:

Work Type – New:

Replmnt:

Addn'n:

Alter:

Remodel:

WORK INFORMATION

Size - Lgth:

Width:

Stories:

Living Area SF:

Garage Area SF:

Height:

Bldg Vol Demo Permit:

WORK DESCRIPTION

4" TAP

FEE DESCRIPTION

WATER TAP PERMIT

PAID DATE

06-10-04

FEE AMOUNT DUE

2651.25

Total Fees Due

2651.25

641 E. Riverview

4" TAP DIELMAN'S INC.

ITEM 3 piece valve box 12" x 4" all S.S. tap sleeve for A.C. pipe 4" tap valve 25% upcharge Sub-total #1	<u>COST</u> \$105.00 \$525.00 <u>\$307.00</u> \$937.00 <u>\$234.25</u>
LABOR backhoe w/operator – 8hr @ \$70/hr service truck w/driver – 8hr @ \$40/hr 1 man general labor - 8 hr @ \$25/hr/ea. 4" hot tap	\$1,171.25 \$560.00 \$320.00 \$200.00
Sub-total #2 Sub-total #1	\$400.00 \$1,480.00
Sub-total #2 TOTAL GRAND TOTAL	\$1,171.25 <u>\$1,480.00</u> \$2,651.25 \$2,651.25

City to install 4" tap and valve and will provide valve box. Hole will be left open so customer can make connections.